
COVER 

ORIFICE PLATE 

SCREWS 

FLOW CONTROL CHAMBER 

CODE ORIFICE DIA. 

A 19/32 

B 11/16 

C 25/32 

D 7/8 

E 1 

F 1-1 /8 

G 1-1 /4 

H 1-3/8 

I 1-1 /2 

J 1-5/8 

K 1-7/8 

L 2-1/8 

M 2-3/8 

GASKET 

SWITCH FLOW CONTROL 

DESCRIPTION 

150DWP • Vapor Proof 

Model FS8V 

300 DWP• Vapor Proof 

Model FS7V 

PART NO. 

066-81976-001 

066-81976-002 

066-81976-003 

066-81976-004 

066-81976-005 

066-81976-006 

066-81976-007 

066-81976-008 

066-87487-001 

066-87 487-002 

066-87487-003 

066-87 487-004 

066-87487-005 

066-81943 

PART.NO 

024-15793 

024-12144 

FORM 160.44-RP1 (Sect. 1) 
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